Products & Services
Brochure 2014-15
Microwave Antennas, Subsystems and Consultancy
Our expertise
The company excels in the research, design & manufacture of high speci�cation Commercial-o�-
the-Shelf (COTS) & custom designed microwave antennas, subsystems and associated antenna
components typically operating from 100 MHz up to 500 GHz.
Consultancy

antenna arrays, lenses and extended
gain antennas to achieve this
performance.
GHz Catalogue  No. / Description Gain dBi at 1m VSWR Peak Power Connector
0.4 to 1 QPA-SL-0.4-1-A-SG · 700 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 1.1 kW
11.5 to 15.5 <1.5:1 13kW 7:16 DIN
1 to 1.6 QPA-SL-1-1.6-A-SG · 3,000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 3.8 kW
18.9 to 20.6 <1.5:1 13kW 7:16 DIN
1.5 to
2.6
QPA-SL-1.5-2.6-A-SG · 3,000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.8 kW
20.3 to 22.0 <1.5:1 13kW 7:16 DIN
2.6 to 4 QSH-SL-2.6-4-C-SG-R · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.85 kW
20.0 to 20.9 <1.5:1 13kW SC
4 to 6 QSH-SL-4-6-C-22-R · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.3 kW
21.1 to 23.6 <1.5:1 13kW SC
6 to 8 QSH-SL-6-8-C-22 · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.0 kW
21.8 to 23.1 <1.5:1 10kW SC
8 to 12 QSH-SL-8-12-F-23 · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.5 kW
20.5 to 23.4 <1.5:1 10kW WG16 (WR90)
UBR100
12 to 18 QSH-SL-12-18-F-22 · 3000 V/m at 1
metre with an input power of 2.1 kW
21.6 to 23.2 <1.5:1 10kW WG18 (WR62)
About our Horn Antennas...
A variety of COTS and custom designed wideband-octave and multi-octave horn antennas are
provided including rectangular, conical, multimode, sectoral, double & quad ridged, and dual
polarised. Horn antennas can be adapted to meet customer speci�c requirements, for example
waveguide-�anged and high power transition versions are available. The list below is not
exhaustive and di�erent connector versions are vailable. Applications include EW, SIGINT, Test &
Measurement including EMC immunity and HiRF testing. As with other Steatite products,
bespoke designs or modi�cations may be accommodated.
Typical speci�cations - (DL = Dual Polarised & SL=Linearly Polarised):
Barons Cross Laboratories  · Leominster · Herefordshire · HR6 8RS · UK           13
Horn Antennas...
Steatite provides a wide range of
COTS and custom designed, standard
gain and wideband horn antennas,
0.4 to 500 GHz, with typical gain
values from 10 to 20 dBi. Higher gain
horn antennas are also available
typically >22 dBi.
GHz WR / WG Catalogue No. Gain dBi W c.w. VSWR Connector
0.37 to 0.47 2300 / 00 QSH-SL-0.37-0.47-N-10 9.4 to 11.5 200 <1.6:1 N
0.40 to 1.0 QWH-SL-0.4-1-N-SG 12.5 to 14.5 500 <1.7:1 N
0.50 to 0.75 1500 / 2 QSH-SL-0.5-0.75-N-15 12.5 to 15.5 400 <1.5:1 N
0.50 to 2.0 QWH-SL-0.5-2-N-SG 7.4 to 14.5 250 <1.8:1 N
0.60 to 1.0 1150 / 3 QSH-SL-0.6-1-N-10 7.7 to 12.2 400 <1.5:1 N
0.75 to 1.1 975 / 4 QSH-SL-0.7-1.1-N-15 13.6 to 17.1 400 <1.6:1 N
0.80 to 4.0 QWH-DL-0.8-4-N-SG-L 7.2 to 13.5 40 <2.3:1 X2 N
0.90 to 1.4 770 / 5 QSH-SL-0.9-1.4-N-20 18.0 to 22.0 400 <1.6:1 N
0.90 to 18 QWH-DL-0.9-18-S-SG-R 0.3 to 13.0 40 <2.5:1 X2 SMA
1.0 to 4.2 QWH-SL-1.4-2-A-HG 13.6 to 18.4 1200 <2.0:1 7:16
1.0 to 8.0 QWH-SL-1-8-B-SG 6.0 to 17.0 1500 <1.4:1 7/8
1.0 to 18.0 QWH-SL-1-18-S-SG-R 1.3 to 12.8 40 <2.0:1 SMA
1.1 to 1.7 650 / 6 QSH-SL-1.1-1.7-N-20 18.8 to 21.7 300 <1.4:1 N
14      Telephone +44 (0) 1568 612138    |    www.steatiteqpar-antennas.co.uk
GHz WR / WG Catalogue No. Gain dBi W c.w. VSWR Connector
1.4 to 2.2 510 / 7 QSH-SL-1.4-2.2-N-20 18.0 to 20.5 400 <1.3:1 N
1.7 to 2.6 430 / 8 QSH-SL-1.7-2.6-A-20 18.4 to 21.8 1800 <1.3:1 7/16
2.0 to 4.0 QWH-SL-2-4-C-SG-R 16.4 to 18.1 750 <1.6:1 SC
2.0 to 8.0 QWH-SL-2-8-N-SG-R 10.9 to 14.3 500 <1.5:1 N
2.0 to 18.0 QWH-SL-2-18-N-SG-R 5.0 to 12.0 50 <2.5:1 N & SMA
2.0 to 18.0 QWH-SL-2-18-N-HG-R 10.0 to 22.0 80 <2.5:1 N & N
2.0 to 18.0 QWH-DL-2-18-N-SG-R 10.0 to 22.0 80 <2.5:1 N & N
2.0 to 18.0 QWH-DL-2-18-S-HG-R 10.0 to 22.0 80 <2.5:1 N & N
2.2 to 3.3 340 / 9A QSH-SL-2.2-3.3-N-20 18.6 to 21.6 200 <1.4:1 SMA
2.5 to 7.5 QWH-SL-2.5-7.5-F-SG-R 10 to 14 2000 <1.3:1 WRD250
2.6 to 4.0 284 / 10 QSH-SL-2.6-4-N-20-R 18 to 21 200 <1.4:1 N
3.3 to 5.0 229 / 11A QSH-SL-3-5-S-15 14 to 17 50 <1.3:1 SMA
3.9 to 5.9 187 / 12 QSH-SL-4-6-N-20 18.0 to 21.0 200 <1.6:1 N
4.0 to 8.0 QWH-SL-4-8-F-HG 18.0 to 20.0 2000 <1.3:1 WRD350
4.9 to 7.1 159 / 13 QSH-SL-5-7-S-20 18.0 to 21.0 60 <1.4:1 SMA
5.8 to 8.2 137 / 14 QSH-SL-6-8-S-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 50 <1.6:1 SMA
6.5 to 18.0 QWH-SL-6.5-18-F-HG-R 8.0 to 17.0 400 <1.8:1 N , WRD650
7.0 to 10.0 112 / 15 QSH-SL-7-10-S-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 50 <1.4:1 SMA
7.5 to 18.0 QWH-SL-7.5-18-F-20 19.0 to 21.0 2000 <1.3:1 WRD750
8.2 to 12.4 90 / 16 QSH-SL-8-12-S-15 13.0 to 17.0 40 <1.3:1 SMA
10.0 to 15.0 75 / 17 QSH-SL-10-15-S-20 18.0 to 21.0 40 <1.4:1 SMA
12.4 to 18.0 62 / 18 QSH-SL-12-18-S-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 40 <1.4:1 SMA
15.0 to 22.0 51 / 19 QSH-SL-15-22-S-20-R 17.0 to 21.0 20 <1.6:1 SMA
18.0 to 26.5 42 / 20 QSH-SL-18-26-S-20-R 18.0 to 20.9 20 <1.4:1 SMA
18.0 to 40.0 QWH-SL-18-40-K-SG-R 12.3 to 14.8 20 <1.7:1 K
18.0 to 40.0 QWH-DL-18-40-K-SG-R 12.0 to 16.9 20 <2.5:1 K
22.0 to 33.0 34 / 21 QSH-SL-22-33-K-20-R 18.0 to 21.0 40 <1.4:1 K
26.5 to 40.0 28 / 22 QSH-SL-26.5-40-K-20 18.0 to 21.0 20 <1.2:1 K
33.0 to 50.0 22 / 23 QSH-SL-33-50-V-20 18.0 to 21.0 5 <1.4:1 V
40.0 to 60.0 19 / 24 QSH-SL-40-60-V-20 18.0 to 21.0 10 <1.6:1 V
50.0 to 75.0 15 / 25 QSH-SL-50-75-V-20 18.0 to 21.0 5 <1.6:1 V
60.0 to 90.0 12 / 26 QSH-SL-60-90-F-20 20.0 to 22.0 200 <1.2:1 WG F
75.0 to 110.0 10 / 27 QSH-SL-75-110-F-20 20.0 to 22.0 200 <1.2:1 WG F
90.0 to 140.0 28 / 6 QSH-SL-90-140-F-20 20.0 to 22.0 100 <1.2:1 WG F
140.0 to 170.0 WR6.5 QSH-SL-140-170-F-20 25.0 to 27.20 50 <1.15:1 WG F
180.0 to 220.0 WR5.1 QSH-SL-180-220-F-20 25.0 to 27.20 50 <1.2:1 WG F
215.0 to 260.0 WR4.3 QSH-SL-215-260-F-20 25.0 to 27.20 20 <1.25:1 WG F
275.0 to 330.0 WR3.4 QSH-SL-275-330-F-20 25.0 to 27.20 10 <1.3:1 WG F
330.0 to 400.0 WR2.8 QSH-SL-330-400-F-20 25.0 to 27.20 5 <1.35:1 WG F
415.0 to 500.0 WR2.2 QSH-SL-415-500-F-20 25.0 to 27.20 5 <1.4:1 WG F
Typical speci�cations - (DL = Dual Polarised & SL=Linearly Polarised):
Horn Antennas (cont)
About our Lensed Antennas...
The Company is at the forefront of the practical

Fibre Optic interface converter for Ethernet control port · Additional software options for
satellite communications applications and tracking · Twin azimuth drive version for opera-
tion in extreme wind environments
About our Omnidirectional Antennas...
Vertical and slant polarised antennas are available and suitable for EW, SIGINT, direction �nding
and spectrum management applications. As with other Steatite products, bespoke designs or
modi�cations may be accommodated.
Typical speci�cations:
Barons Cross Laboratories  · Leominster · Herefordshire · HR6 8RS · UK           17
Omnidirectional
Antennas...
Steatite’s COTS and custom designed
Omnidirectional antennas provide
wide bandwidth up to 40 GHz.
GHz Catalogue No. Gain dBi Power VSWR Polarisation Connector Type
0.01 to 1 QOM-SL-0.01-1-N-SG-R 0 to -14 Rx Only <3.0:1 Vertical N
0.5 to 2.5 QOM-SL-0.5-2.5-N-SG >1 to
horizon
100W c.w. <2.5:1 Vertical N
0.5 to 18 QOM-SL-0.5-18-N-SG-R -2 to 7.5 50W c.w <2.5:1 Vertical N
0.5 to 18 QOM-ST-0.5-18-S-SG-R -2.4 to 6.4 Rx Only <3.0:1 Slant SMA
0.8 to 40 QOM-SL-0.8-40-K-SG-L -2.2 to 6.9 40W c.w <3.2:1 Vertical K
0.9 to 20 QOM-SL-0.9-20-S-SG-R 0 to 6.3 40W c.w <3.2:1 Vertical SMA
2 to 18 QOM-SL-2-18-S-SG-R 0.2 to 7.8 40W c.w <2.5:1 Vertical SMA
2 to 18 QOM-ST-2-18-S-SG-R -4.3 to 8.4 50W c.w <2.5:1 Slant SMA
9 to 15 QOM-ST-9-15-K-SG-R -1 to 2.5 40W c.w <2.0:1 Slant K
26 to 40 QOM-SL-26-40-K-SG-R 2 to 4 10W c.w <2.0:1 Vertical K
About our Re�ector Antennas...
COTS and custom designed linear, circular polarised and dual polar feeds are available either with
SMA, N, K type and waveguide �anges. Additional o�set and prime focus re�ector/feed combina-
tions can be supplied. As with other Steatite products, bespoke designs or modi�cations may be
accommodated.
340mm Prime Focus Re�ectors (152mm focal length):
600mm Prime Focus Re�ectors (228mm focal length):
18      Telephone +44 (0) 1568 612138    |    www.steatiteqpar-antennas.co.uk
Re�ector Antennas...
Steatite provides a wide range of
COTS and custom designed prime
focus, o�set, solid, and segmented
re�ector/feed antenna
combinations. Steatite re�ector
antennas provide high gain and low
sidelobes with low VSWR levels, for
receive and transmit applications
including ELINT, EW, direction
�nding, threat emitters,
meteorological sensors and
communication systems.
GHz Catalogue No. Gain dBi Beamwidth degrees 3dB W c.w.
8-12 QSF-SL-8-12-S 26.3 to 30.9 4.4 to 7.5 40
6.5-18 QWF-SL-6.5-18-N-R 24 to 29.7 3.5 to 9 400
6.5-18 QWF-DL-6.5-18-S-R 24 to 29.7 3.5 to 9 400
7.5-18 QWF-SL-7.5-18-F-R 26 to 33.2 3 to 7 500
12-18 QSF-SL-12-18-S 30.5 to 33.4 3.5 to 4.5 20
18-26 QSF-SL-18-26-S 33 to 36.8 2 to 3 20
18-40 QWF-SL-18-40-K-R 32.9 to 39.5 1.5 to 3 30
18-40 QWF-DL-18-40-K-R 33 to 39 1.4 to 3.2 20
26-40 QSF-SL-26-40-F 36.8 to 40.5 1.5 to 2.1 5000
GHz Catalogue No. Gain dBi Beamwidth degrees 3dB W c.w.
2-8 QWF-SL-2-8-N-R 22.3 to 31.9 3 to 11 400
6-8 QSF-SL-6-8-N-R 27.5 to 30.5 4 to 5.5 50
8-12 QSF-SL-8-12-S-R 31.5 to 35.4 2.5 to 3.5 40
2-18 QWF-SL-2-18-S-R 18 to 31.5 4 to 16 20
2-18 QWF-DL-2-18-S-R 18 to 36 2 to 18 20
6.5-18 QWF-SL-6.5-18-N-R 28 to 38.5 2 to 5 400
7.5-18 QWF-SL-7.5-18-N-R 31.2 to 38 2 to 3.9 400
Barons Cross Laboratories  · Leominster · Herefordshire · HR6 8RS · UK           19
600mm Prime Focus Re�ectors (228mm focal length) continued:
900mm Prime Focus Re�ectors (337mm focal length):
1200mm Prime Focus Re�ectors:
1800mm Prime Focus Re�ectors:
700mm O�set Re�ectors:
0.5-2GHz Re�ectors:
GHz Catalogue No. Gain dBi Beamwidth degrees 3dB W c.w.
18-40 QWF-SL-18-40-K 38.5 to 43.6 1 to 2 40
18-40 QWF-DL-18-40-K-R 37 to 41.8 1.2 to 1.8 40
GHz Catalogue No. Gain dBi Beamwidth degrees 3dB W c.w.
2-8 QWF-SL-2-8-N-R 22 to 31.2 2.7 to 10.4 400
2-18 QWF-DL-2-18-S-R 21 to 31.4 1.5 to 10.5 20

polarisations, and in some cases, simultaneous left and right handed circular polarisations. This
provides intercept opportunities for a wide range of arbitrarily polarised signals, from
devices also giving a wide bandwidth and broad beamwidth. The sinuous antennas can also be
used as feeds for re�ector antennas where they give the advantage of a stable phase centre across
the frequency band. As with other Steatite products, bespoke designs or modi�cations may be
accommodated.
Typical speci�cations:
Sinuous Antennas...
Steatite supplies COTS and custom
designed Dual Linear and Dual
Circular Polarised, sinuous antennas
for direction �nding, ELINT, RWR and
ESM airborne, sea and ground based
applications.
GHz Catalogue  No. Polarisation W c.w. VSWR Gain dBi 3dB Bandwidth Isolation dB
0.2 to 2 QSI-DL-0.2-2-S-SG Dual Linear 10 <3.0:1 -4.2 to 3.6 91.6 to 69° >35
0.4 to 4 QSI-DL-0.4-2-N-SG-R Dual Linear 2 <3.6:1 1.3 to 6.4 62 to 48° >34
0.5 to 3 QSI-DL-0.5-3-S-SG-R Dual Linear 2 <2:1 -0.2 to 5.8 56 to 96° >40
0.7 to 4 QSI-DL-0.7-4-S-SG Dual Linear 10 <2.6:1 0 to 4.1 55 to 94° >34
2 to 18 QSI-DL-2-18-S-SG Dual Linear 1 <3.2:1 -3.8 to 4.4 64 to 109° >32
2 to 24 QSI-DL-2-24-S-SG Dual Linear 2 <3:1 -8 to 3 145 to 60° >30
0.5 to 4 QSI-DC-0.5-4-S-SG-R Dual Circular 2 <1.5:1 -6 to 6
dBiC
62 to 102° -7
0.7 to 4 QSI-DC-0.7-4-S-SG Dual Circular 2 <1.4:1 -1 to 2.2
dBiC
102 to 56° -7
2 to 18 QSI-DC-2-18-S-SG-L Dual Circular 2 <2:1 -2.2 to 0.4
dBiC
142.6 to 95° -7
About our Spinning DF Antennas...
The antennas are mounted on high speed rotating direct drive positioners with complex scan

22      Telephone +44 (0) 1568 612138    |    www.steatiteqpar-antennas.co.uk
About our Spiral Antennas...
The performance of the Steatite spiral antennas provides broad beamwidth with low squint,
smooth radiation patterns and purity of circular polarisation. Typical airborne and ground based
applications include 360° direction �nding, spectrum management, RWR and ESM.
Steatite provides custom designed spiral antennas and if required, integrate lensed radomes to
improve performance.
Typical speci�cations (RC=Right Hand):
Spiral Antennas...
Steatite’s COTS cavity-backed spiral
antennas cover the frequency range
from 0.5 to 42 GHz and provide
wideband performance with left or
right hand circular polarisation.
GHz Catalogue No. Gain 3 dB beamwidth* VSWR W c.w. Connector
0.5 to 22 QSP-RC-0.5-22-S-SG 0 to 5 dBiC 60 to 115 <1.5:1 2 W c.w. SMA
1 to 18 QSP-RC-1-18-S-SG-R 0 to 7 dBiC 20 to 112 <2.5:1 2 W c.w. SMA
2 to 18 QSP-RC-2-18-S-RH-R -0.5 to 4.8 dBiC 60 to 120 <2.5:1 1 W c.w. SMA
18 to 42 QSP-RC-18-42-K-SG 1 to 4.2 dBiC 47 to 94 <2.5:1 2 W c.w. K
18 to 42 QSP-RC-18-42-K-SG-L 2.2 to 6.2 dBiC 30 to 80 <2.5:1 2 W c.w. K
Slot Array
Antennas...
Splashplate
Antennas